

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3870 OF 2014

NTPC LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.P. PATIL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and office report)

Date: 14/03/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikash Singh,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Venkatesh,Adv.

Ms. Deepeika Kalia,Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Chopra,Adv.

Mr. Kaprish Seth,Adv.

Mr. Rohit Kaul,Adv.

Mr. Sanket,Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

Issue notice in the appeal as also in the application for stay,
returnable by 25th March, 2014.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

Post on Tuesday, the 25th March, 2014.

| (Mahabir Singh) |
| Court Master |

| (Veena Khera) |
| Court Master |