

Ø

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4264 OF 2014

M.P PATIL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UOI & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 31/03/2014 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s) Ms. K.V.Bharathi Upadhyaya,Adv.  
(mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post this matter along with C.A. No.3870 of 2014 which is listed  
tomorrow in Court No.6 as Item No.5.

|(Mahabir Singh)  
| Court Master

|(Veena Khera)  
| Court Master