

ITEM NO.31

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).3870 of 2014

NTPC LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M.P. PATIL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file additional documents and stay and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

WITH C.A. No. 4264/2014

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and appln.(s) for intervention and appln.(s) for intervention and)

Date: 22/07/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Appellant(s)
(CA 3870/2014)

Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Venkatesh, Adv.
Mr. Varun Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Khurana, Adv.
Ms. Deepeika Kalia, Adv.
Mr. Kapish Seth, Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

(CA 4264/2014)

Ms. Mala Dubey, Adv.
Ms. K. V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.K. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.
Mr. Bhuvan Misra, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makkar, Adv.

Ms. Mala Dubey, Adv.
Ms. K. V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

Digitally signed by

SHASHI SAREEN

Date: 2016.07.23

Ms. Vernika Tomar, Adv.

11:48:50 IST

Reason:

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Nishanth Patil, Adv.

2

Mr. Akshay Vasishtha, Adv.
Mr. Anup Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Pleadings are complete.

In view of the letter circulated on behalf of the respondent, post after four weeks.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER