

Mr. Akshay Vasishtha, Adv.
Mr. Anup Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Pleadings are complete.

In view of the letter circulated on behalf of the
respondent, post after four weeks.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER