

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3870/2014

NTPC LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M.P. PATIL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file additional documents and stay and office report)
(For final disposal)

WITH

C.A. No. 4264/2014

(With appln.(s) for intervention and appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 27/01/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Venkatesh, Adv.
Mr. Varun Singh, Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.Ms. Srishti Agnihotri, Adv.
Ms. K. V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.K. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Swarupama Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Meru Sagar, Adv.
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Ms. Lhingneivah, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makkar, Adv.

Ms. K. V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.
Mr. Vidushi Garg, Adv.
Mrs. Spandana Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Anindita Deka, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of letter circulated by learned counsel for the appellant, list the matters after ten weeks.

(Meenakshi Kohli)
Court Master

(Jaswinder Kaur)
Court Master